response costs incurred by or on behalf of the Insured in response to a 
pollution condition on, under or migrating from or through and beyond the 
boundaries of an Insured’s own site or arising from transportation or resulting 
from a covered operation, provided that the emergency response costs be 
incurred within one hundred sixty-eight (168) hours of the commencement of 
such pollution condition, and reported to the Insurer within fourteen (14) days 
of commencement of such a pollution condition. 

Coverage E – Transportation: Coverage for third-party claims for bodily injury, 

property damage, or clean-up costs resulting from a pollution condition caused